

BEFORE THE SUPREME COURT LOK ADALAT
HELD AT NEW DELHI

[Organised by National Legal Services Authority and
Supreme Court Legal Services Committee under Section 19
of the Legal Services Authorities Act, 1987 (Central Act)]

Proceedings of the C.A. No. 5491/2005
of Lok Adalat

MAMONI THAKUR

Appellant(s)

VERSUS

NATIONAL INSURANCE CO. & ANR.

Respondent(s)

Date: 16-01-2010

Present:- Members of Lok Adalat

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE DALVEER BHANDARI
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE A.K. PATNAIK

For Appellant(s) Mrs. Manik Karanjawala,Adv.

For Respondent(s) Mr. Pramod Dayal,Adv.

A W A R D

The dispute between the parties having been referred for
determination to the Lok Adalat and the parties having failed to
arrive at a settlement, list this matter in Court.

.....J.
(A.K. PATNAIK)
MEMBER, LOK ADALAT

.....J.
(DALVEER BHANDARI)
MEMBER, LOK ADALAT